SCORPION Parts List

1708B

d 0

© xdpcs

® xdpcs

e =Al

R-Pin 4mm

@ x10pcs

E2 Clip

x10pcs

E3 Clip

i ) x10pcs

E5 Clip

x10pcs

Nut M2.6

H x10pcs

Nut M3

=\ =

<} H x10pcs Hﬂ x5pcs
N >~

Nut M4 Nylon Nut M3

© M x10pcs
SS M3x3mm

e | © [
Nylon Nut M4 Flanged Nylon Nut M4

@ [H]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]ﬂ[ﬂ]]]]]]]]]]]] x10pcs

BH M3x8mm BH M3x12mm

1-513008H | 1-S13012H ] 1-513015H
@x10pcs

@ “|||||||\||||\||||||||||||||||\||||\||||||||||||||||\|||||||| x10pcs

BH M3x15mm

m:hﬂﬂ]n[ﬂﬂ]n]ﬂ]]]]ﬂﬂ][ﬂ]ﬂ] x5pcs

1-522608  [1-s22612  [1-s22616 |
x5pcs

X5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm CAP M2.6x12mm CAP M2.6x16mm
1-S33008H
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs ) x10pcs
(©) [ m () | mmmm |
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm

BRGO001 BRGO003

BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm x4pcs

BRG014

BRG022

BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs

ORGO03B

ORGO03BK

@ B x10pcs o ' x10pcs
O-Ring P3 Orange 0O-Ring P3 Black
1708B Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) hZ=T 7B+ v v 7RHEEA)
92643 Snap Pin (4mm/10pcs) A7y TE >/ brmm/10A)
1020  E-Ring (E2.0/10pcs) EU>4(E20/10)
1030 E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs) U (E30/10A)
1050  E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs) EU24(ESO/10A)
1-N2620  Nut (M2.6x2.0/10pcs) Fv MM26x2.0/10A)
1-N3024  Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs) Fv MM3x24/10A) 1-N3024
1-N4032 Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs) 7w MM4x3.2/10A) 1-N4032

(

(
1-N3033N  Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
1-N4055N  Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)
1-N4056FN  Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
1-853003  Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs)
1-S13008H Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-813012H Button Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-S13015H Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
1-822608  Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs)
1-822612  Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs)
1-S22616  Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs)
1-832606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
1-S33008H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-S33012H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-833015H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
BRG001 Shield Bearing (5x10x4)4pcs
BRG003  Shield Bearing (4x8x3)4pcs
BRG014  Shield Bearing (10x15x4)2pcs
BRG022  Shield Bearing (6x10x3)2pcs
ORGO03B  O-Ring (P3/Orange) 10pcs
ORGO3BK  O-Ring (P3/Black)10pcs

(

(
Ty bM3x33) F1B> (5A)
T hMAXS.5) 748> (5A)
FTYMMAXSE)7Z2Y FABV(5A)
£y FERAM3X3/10A)
REVERM3X8)(N\YIR/10A)
REVERM3XT12(NYIZ/10A)
REVERAM3XIS)ANYIR/T0A)
Fry TERM26x8/51)
FryTERAM26x12/5A)
FrvTERM26x16/5A)
HFIERM26x6)( NI Z/10A)
HIERM3XB) NV T A/10A)
HIEAM3X12)(NYIZ/10A)
HIERM3X15)(N\YZZ/10A)
=1 ERTYJ (5x10x4)4A
I=IVRRT )T 4x83)AA
Z=IVRRT) 7 (10x15x4) 20
I=IVRRT) 5 (6x10x3)2A
0 JP3A L) 10N
07 (P3/75v7)10A

SC201

x2pcs

X2pcs.

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

SC208 SC209B

x2pcs

©0O Y Y 00

SC212B SC213 SC214B
L] ollo o

SC201
SC202
SC203B
SC204
SC205
SC206B
SC207B
SC208
SC209B
SC210
SC211
SC212B
SC213
SC214B

Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014)

Roll Bar (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box (Scorpion 2014)

Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014)
Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)
Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014)

Top Plate (Scorpion 2014)

A VYvy—(ROA—EA 2014)
A—Jb\—=(R3—E4>2014)

DY HRAT7—L(RI—EA 2014)
70/ha7HR7—L(RO—EF> 2014)
FYRYIR(RO—E42014)
T=LI+7870v74y N (Ra-EF 2014)
RTTU Ty b (Ra—E4 2014)
AV b3y AT—(RO—EF> 2014)
=R N=< DY MNRAI-EF>2014)
DY HRT L~ (RO—EF> 2014)
)Yy 3vI A7 —(Ra—EA> 2014)
FYRYIAR YN AI—EF> 2014)
ET—4—7L—h(Ra—-EF> 2014)

My T TL—M(RO=EZA 2014)

27



SCORPION Parts List

SC215B SC216B SC217B

O O
x2pcs
O O
X2pcs X2pcs D]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂﬂ]]l]ﬂ FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
SC218B

=———
(a]) _ BH M3x12mm x2pcs
b i

I‘@' FH M3x12mm x2pcs
© x2pcs H
Nylon Nut M3 x4pcs
SC219YB (Yellow)
NN e
@ I b 4
o = — Jepen
) mi Ib)
2 30 b
[~ === ——
o == 20
(mmmmmmm ) = om ()
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

SC220
—

(O

SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) RyIN=TL—FQAAI—EF> 2014)
SC216B  Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A=y R QA/AD—EA> 2014)
SC217B  Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) T 7HA4 v bz (RO—E7> 2014)
SC218B  Wing Mount Set (Scorpion 2014) DAV My MAO-EFY 2014)
SC219YB  Radio Box Set (Yellow/Scorpion 2014)  ZV 4Ry Aty k (A ITE—/A0—EF> 2014)
SC220 Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) O—)Lr—%y b (RO—E4>2014)
SC221B  Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) )Yo—IVr—o4yh(Ra—EF> 2014)

28

SC222

$C222-01 x2pcs 7
SC222-02B x2pcs (d}
ol D [ o
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

o I X2pcs
x2pcs

SC222-03B SC222-04

@ x4pcs

$C222-04@ x2pcs

d)

W

SC223-01 x2pcs

SC223-02 x2pcs
©] ) |
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
(I I X2pcs
x2pcs
SC222 Front Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) 7avha3vry b (RO—EF 2014)
SC222-01  Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70/ b/3vsy4 7+ QA/AI—EA 2014)

SC222-02B Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7043y A71)49 QAJAI—E74 2014)
SC222-03B Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) >3y 7Z/\—Y 4w M (RAI—EF> 2014)
SC222-04  Shock Gasket 10mm (4pcs) 23w HR Y 10mm (@A)

SC223 Rear Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) JY¥ayvity b (RO—E4> 2014)
SC223-01  Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) )3y 747 b QA/AO—EF> 2014)
SC223-02  Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) J+¥/3w 274 QA/AI—EF> 2014)



SCORPION Parts List

SC226B SC227B

B o

E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs

(o & ©f
BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

[

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

® x2pcs © 203

ﬂ
© x2pcs

@ Mﬂﬂmm
SS M3x3mm

® x2pcs @ x2pcs  xdpes

o |—

X2pcs

©

x2pcs

SC224YB
SC225B
SC226B
SC227B
SC228
SC229
SC230B
SC231B
SC232
SC233
SC234
SC235
SC236B
SC237B
§C238C

Wing (Yellow/Scorpion 2014)

Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)

Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014)

Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014)
Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)

Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014)
Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014)

Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014)

Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

49 (A IA—/AO—EF> 2014)
AN=FYty b (RO—-EA>2014)
Y=k A N\—ty F(RO—EF 2014)
7Y M\VIN=(RO—EF>2014)
T4V F=I\=YEyMRI-EA> 2014)
Fr4yh(RO—EF> 2014)
EZFVF7 1y (RO-E4> 2014)
DY ARA My b (RO—EF 2014)
A% T QAAI—EF 2014)
Y RA=IVPH AV QANAT—E A 2014)
RS Tvov—1y b QNAI—ESY 2014)
Frov Ty b RO-EFV 2014)
TYTFAMTEY QMATD—EF Y 2014)
TAYIMRY 3/ MMRO—EF 2014)
BANT =Y QA/AD—EF> 2014)

SC239B

O Jum

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm
xdpcs x8pcs x2pcs
SC243B
it IO
(a)
® x2pcs o @@ x2pcs

® x2pcs

® x2pcs
@ x2pcs
SC239B  Front Arm Shaft (Scorpion 2014) 70V =LY% 7 MARO—-EA2014)

SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 58mmxM26E Ry MR—Jb (BA/AI—EA 2014)
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  58mmxM3E Ry hR—)b dAJRD—E 7> 2014)
SC242B  4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pos/Scorpion 2014) 48mmxM267—IbFy F QAJZI~E4> 2014)
SC243B  Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014) A0y Ry b (RO—E4> 2014)
SCB001  Clear Body Set (Scorpion 2014) T RT1y b (RO—EF 2014)
SCHO01SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 707 M =Jb{f7/70~LtyFANAI-EAY 2014)
SCH002SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chromes2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  UYRA =l (#770—LoAyFANAT-EFY 2014)
SCTO01HB  Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70/ MA 4 (1\—RF2AN/AT—E4> 2014)
SCT002MB  Rear Tire (Medium/2pcsiwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) U724 ¥ (3747 NA Y F—HA3—E7 2014)
LA43B 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs) R—IVIVF58¢(12A)

UMB12  Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 7797 QAJULTIMASC)

29



SCORPION Option Parts List

SC219BKB (Black) / R (Red) / WB (White)
- s
el 1| =
° ° = 50
[ =)\ =
(o) = °0
(e d) om (um
Flange BH M3x10mm xdpcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

SC222R (Red)

$C222-01 x2pcs 7
$C222-02 x2pcs ©
ol ) |
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

SC223R (Red)

7
SC223-01 x2pcs
$C223-02 x2pcs P (d]

2 Ol

E-Ring 2mm x6pcs 0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs

SC251B SC252B

For HG Shock For HG Shock

SC219BKB  Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014) FIFRYIREY M TZ99IA—EA 2014)
SC219R  Radio Box Set (Red/Scorpion 2014) VA RYIAEY Ly MAI—EF> 2014)
SC219WB  Radio Box Set (White/Turbo Scorpion) SIFRYIAEY M ETA MA—RADI-EFY)
SC222R Front Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) 70V havity b Ly R/INRE—7)
SC223R Rear Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) Yvavyy b Ly R/IMRER—7)

SC224BKB  Wing (Black/Scorpion 2014) DA VG (T 297/ A—EF> 2014)

SC224RB  Wing (Red/Scorpion 2014) 945 (Ly RIAD—EA> 2014)
SC224WB  Wing (White/Turbo Scorpion) DAY (K74 MA—RZAD—EFY)
SC251B Front Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion) 70V M3y AT—(B—RAO—EFY)
SC2528 Rear Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion) J¥Y3vIRT—(4—RA1—EFY)

30

SC253B
[ Long W/B [
From SCW022 @G‘WMW
© ® x2pcs
()| mmmm x4pcs
FH M3x12mm
SC254B SC255B
Long W/B
From SCW022 oo © ©pm X6pcs
O FH M2.6x6mm
O ©Dmm X2pCS
FH M2.6x8mm
©||0 (@)
SC256
( ] Dj] HDjj] D O x4pcs
@ x2pcs SS M3x3mm

® x2pcs @ x2pcs
SC257

20mm WIDE
% . = &

SC258B
9 For WIDE

O x2pcs

SCB004B

i @& x2pcs

Il

Light Bucket Set

(&) mmmm x6pcs
FH M3x12mm

TOMAHAWH -
TOMAHAWH

TOMAHAWH
TOMAHAWH

©(Jmm x4pcs
Cap M2.6x8mm

© [ @) x2pcs
Cap M2x10mm

(o @ x4pcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

SC253B  Rear Sus. Plate W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion) )+ 7L —W/B273mm (4—RX2—E4Y)
SC254B Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion) FRy7AX%> M/B273mm (2—HRAJ—E4Y)
SC255B  Top Plate (Turbo Scorpion) pyTTL—MB—RRO—EFY)

SC256 Hard Rear Sus. Post (Turbo Scorpion) N=RFHRRAME—RAD—EFY)
SC257 Wide Front Arm Shaft (Turbo Scorpion) TARTOV N —LIv T MA—RAO—EFY)
SC258B  Tie-Rod (Turbo Scorpion) 240y R (A—RAI-EFY)

SCB004B  Clear Body Set (Tomahawk) JUTRT1EY (FREF—7)



SCORPION Option Parts List

SCH001CM / BK SCH002CM / BK
CM (Shiny Chrome) _ CM (Shiny Chrome)
BK (Black) BK (Black)

x2pcs

SCHO003BK/SCB /Y SCH004BK /SCB /Y

BK (Black) BK (Black)
SCB (Satin Chrome) SCB (Satin Chrome)
Y (Yellow) Y (Yellow)

) x2pcs

SCH006W / BK / SCB

W (White) W (White)
BK (Black) / BK (Black) N
SCB (Satin Chrome) / SCB (Satin Chrome) AN
@ Ml )| x2pcs
For 2.2inch Rear Tire
For 2.2inch Front Tire Need SCW020

S

SCT001SB / MB

SB (Soft)
MB (Medium)

SCT002SB (Soft)

@ x2pc

® x2pcs

SCT003H/ MB / SB

H (Hard)
MB (Medium)
SB (Soft)
© x2pcs O x2pcs

SCHO01CM  Front Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 700/ M4 =)V (J0—LAyFRNAT-EF 2014)

SCHO01BK  Front Wheel (Blacki2pcs/Scorpion 2014) OV NRA=IV(TZ97RNAI—EA 2014)
SCHO002CM  Rear Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1) ¥7KA =)L (J0—LAYF2AAO—E7 2014)
SCH002BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Y RA=IV(TZ9 IR NAD—E X 2014)
SCHO03BK ~ Front Wheel (Blacki2pcs/BEETLE 2014)  TOV M RA— )V (T 572N/ E—b 2014)
SCHO03SCB Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) - 700/ MRA—Ib (4 770—LAvF 2N €=M 2014)
SCH003Y  Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE2014) 70V MRA—)L (A ZO—2A/E—ML2014)
SCHO04BK  Rear Wheel (Blacki2pcsBEETLE 2014)  UrikA —)L (759420 /E— ML 2014)
SCHO04SCB Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) )7k A —Jb (4770~ LoAyF2AE—~Mb 2014)
SCHO004Y  Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) Y RA—IV A TO—2A/E—Fb 2014)
SCHO05W 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014) 2248 707 M —IV QNF7A MAI-EA 2014)
SCHO05BK 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014) 2248 70 M=V QN7 799/A3-E 47 2014)
SCHO05SCB 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) - 2247F8 70N =l QA 7/90=Lty#RI-E 47 2014)
SCHO0BW 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014) 224 FB KA —IV QNETA MAI—-EZY 2014)
SCHO06BK 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014) 224 FB YA~V QN7 Z99/A2—E+> 2014)
SCHO06SCB 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) - 224 F8 44 =1V QAR 770 LobyFR2-E4 N1d)
SCHOO07W  Front Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk) 70V M=)V (FTA M2 MR EF—))
SCHO007SCB Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcsiTomahawk) 70> MRA =) (77 0—LAvEQN IR E—7)
SCHO07Y  Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/Tomahawk) 70N =LA IO—2NIRE))
SCHO08W  Rear Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk) YV RA—IV (RTA M2AIN R F—7)
SCH008SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcsiTomahawk) )47 =)L (}7>90~LAYERN I E—Y)
SCHO008Y  Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/Tomahawk) DYRA=IV A IO—2AINRE—Y)

SCTO001SB  Front Tire (Soft/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) TOVMAY (VT N2NAT—EA 2014)
SCT001MB  Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) TOVNAY (STATLRNAI—ERY 2014)
SCT002SB  Rear Tire (Soft/2pcs/with Inner/Scorpion 2014) )Y 244 (V7 MIAA VF—18/A0—E4> 2014)
SCT003H  Front Tire Hard/2WD;2.2inch TAYV AT N—=F2WD/2.214 >V F
SCT003MB  Front Tire Medium/2WD/2.2inch TOYNAY ZTATLWD224VF
SCT003SB  Front Tire Soft’2WD/2.2inch OV AT VT NWD2214 >V F

SCW001B
X2pcs HD7075
SCW002 SCW003
B For HG Shock B
X2p0s Nut M3 x2pcs ) Nut M3 x2pcs
x2pcs
of P ©f
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
(o (o
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
(e (o (oo (o
BH M3x15mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs | | BH M3x18mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs

FH M3x8mm x4pcs FH M3x15mm x4pcs
SCWO006 SCWO007

For HG Shock

(oo ©8 (o ©B8

BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs
] 2] (o 2]

BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

SCWO008

[ o [ o
FHM3x8mm ~ FHM3x12mm  FHM3x15mm
x5pcs x2pcs x4pcs

HG Shock
Need .
SCW003 / SC251 ©
SCW007 / SC252

R x2pcs FH M3x8mm x2pcs

SCWO001B  Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014)  J\—RXA>3v3—L =)L (7075/A0— 4> 2014)
SCW002  Carbon Front Shock Stay (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A—HR>Y70Y/399A7—QNAT-EF 2014)
SCW003  Carbon Front Shock Stay (HG Shocki2pcs/Soorpion 2014)  HG3/2 B~ A2 37— ONAT-E4 2014)
SCWO005  Carbon Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014) H—ARUFHRTL—(Ra—EF> 2014)
SCWO006  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)  A—HR>)¥3vIA7—(RO—E4> 2014)
SCWO007  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (HG Shock/Scorpion 2014)  HGY/3wBA—RY/ Y3y A7 —(RA3—K4Y 2014)
SCW008  Carbon Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)  A—RV/FVRYIAI D/ MM RO—EA> 2014)
SCW012B  Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  1Z/\—HIVAA 7247 M QA/AD—EF> 2014)
SCW013  HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) A2—EAVHGY vty GRT-E4 2014)
SCWO014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014)  7OVM\VI\— (RE=IVAAT/AT—EH> 2014)

31



SCORPION Option Parts List
SCW015B

Light Bucket Set

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

SCW020

® x2pcs

2.2inch

From SCH005
@ x2pcs
M x2pcs

Flanged Nylon Nut M4

SCW016B

BH M3x8mm x6pcs ~ FH M3x10mm x2pcs
'H\HHHHHHHHHHHH\HHHHHHH\\HH Bﬂ
BH M3x25mm x1pcs Nylon Nut M3 x3pcs

SCW021B

SCW022B

Long W/B Rear Plate Set

(©um x9pcs (@) [mmm x4pcs  (um x2pcs
FH M3x8mm FH M3x15mm BH M3x5mm
SCWwW023 SCW028
For SCT002 Metal
HARD
INNER
x2pcs

©(m Q x2pcs

SCW029

Long W/B

Hard Anodized

a]

(©) ) FH M3x12mm

7075T6

SCW030

Hard 7075T6
Anodized !
Long W/B

xdpcs

SCW015B
SCW016B
SCW017
SCW020
SCW021B
SCW022B
SCW023
SCW028
SCW029
SCW030

32

Light Bucket Compatible Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014)
HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014)

Light Bucket Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Hex Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Long W/B Rear Plate Set (273mm/Carbon)
Mold Inner Sponge (Hard/Scorpion 2014)
Metal Servo Saver (Scorpion)

HD Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion)
HD Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion)

I MYy M-IV =y M RI-EF 2014)
BILTA VT ATA (Ra—EF>2014)
ANy My s QAATD—EF 2014)
HEX RS54 77—ty b QAAT—EA 2014)
HD Z1)wi\—/\y K QA/RAO—EF> 2014)
VI A= IA=AY 7T L=yt QBmmiA—1Y)
EIRA U F=RARYY 1\ =F/AD—EF> 2014)
AR H—=REAN=(RT=EFY)

HD 44 R 7L~ MW/B 273mm (7075 2—HRAD—E4Y)
HD £y AR M/ 273mm (7075 4R A3-E7Y)

FAT202SB

2.2inch

UV RAY QAA > F—1)
Rear Tire (2pcs/with Inner)

® x2pcs

LA43RB / H

RB (Red)
H (Hard)

Hard Type

PNGS4828 /| PNGS4831 UuMwe02B
Only Fit 28T and 31T only
[
Steel Pinion Gear SS M3x3mm
PNGS4828 28T 1/48 Pintch ~ PNGS4831 31T 1/48 Pintch Ball Diff
OT252BK/GR/OR/R/W /Y BESCE
GR  Peppermint Green
WIDE TYPE OR  Orange
R Red
w White
Y Yellow
© ©
(] Jo Tmmmm )
(U] [o [ Titanium x2pcs
97054-2B
SCB004
for SCW017
FAT202SB  Rear Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog) DA ERUVINIIN
LA43RB 5.8mm Ball End (Red / 12pcs) R—IVIVF58¢ (LY FM12AN)
LA43H Ball End (5.8mm/Hard/12pcs) R—=IVT R (58mm//\—R/120)
PNGS4828  Steel Pinion Gear (28T) 1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZAVFv (281) 1/48K Y F
PNGS4831  Steel Pinion Gear (31T) 1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZAVF Y GIT) 1/48E F
UMWB02B  Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT) R—)U7 74+ (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RTS)
OT252BK  Wing (Black/Javelin) DA VG (T 9919+ N1) )
OT252GR  Wing (Paper mint Green/Javelin) DAY (NIN=Z VMG =2fT 4N\ Y)
OT2520R  Wing (Orange/Javelin) DAVG (F LI IIIEN)Y)
OT252R  Wing (Red/Javelin) (Lyk
0T252W Wing (White/Javelin) (
OT252Y  Wing (Yellow/Javelin) IAVT ATA—/F+N\)Y)
92411 Titanium Adjust Rod 30mm FRYTIv A MY R 30mm
97054-2B  LED Light Unit (052 Bulbs/L=400/Clear) ~ LEDZ- k2= M (O5/24T/L=400/2')7)




SCORPION Option Parts List

Brushless Motor
R246-8584 37031

Brushless

for
Brushless
Motor

Savt Y —4—7)L 210mm
Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

37051B

for
Brushless
Motor

(MAX13.5Turn)

JUR 2408 ESC(T 5L AR/MAX1355—)
LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 13.5T

Brushed Motor

37021 82245

Brushed Brushed

R246-8584  Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm ) —4—7)b 210mm

37031 LE MANS 240S MOTOR (Brushless/19.5Tum) LY 240S =% — (75 LR /1954—>)
37051B LE MANS 240 ESC (for BrushlessMAX13.5Tum) /<> 240S ESC(7 53/ L ABB/MAX13.5%—>)
37021 Le Mans 490 MOTOR (Brushed/30Turn) ~ Le Mans 490E—42— (75//30%—>)
82145 EP Starter Pack Plus EPRR—5—1\v7T5X

82147 Syncro 2.4GHz Tx/Rx Set (W/Gyro) Syncro 24GHz EZ1EkE Y b (v ORE)
82245 60A Brushed ESC KSH KA0B0-91W KAOG0-91W 75 E—52—F BAKESC60A ST

¥ —E/IN—=VIRFTEL TWRWI—=YNH D ET,
Z0iHE, RE/N—YEENTZASINTVNET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

(=] ;b ]
X ANRT (AT 3 VI—YHIIGWEBY 1 & B IEE W,
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [=*

33



	P001 Scorpion_out
	P002 Scorpion_out
	P003 Scorpion_out
	P004 Scorpion_out
	P005 Scorpion_out
	P006 Scorpion_out
	P007 Scorpion_out
	P008 Scorpion_out
	P009 Scorpion_out
	P010 Scorpion_out
	P011 Scorpion_out
	P012 Scorpion_out
	P013 Scorpion_out
	P014 Scorpion_out
	P015 Scorpion_out
	P016 Scorpion_out
	P017 Scorpion_out
	P018 Scorpion_out
	P019 Scorpion_out
	P020 Scorpion_out
	P021 Scorpion_out
	P022 Scorpion_out
	P023 Scorpion EX_out
	P024-025 Scorpion EX_out
	P026 Scorpion EX_out
	P027 Scorpion PL_out
	P028 Scorpion PL_out
	P029 Scorpion PL_out
	P030 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P031 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P032 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P033 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P034 kounyuu_out
	P035 FAX_out
	P036 Scorpion_out



